
Campionato Interprovinciale Danza - ALLIEVI (F)

Acquapendente (VT) - 16/03/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Espoire

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName CD    FDClub

 1  13837 STAR ROLLER CLUB  24.96BERNABUCCI GIULIA

 2  2981 A.S.D.FRASCATI S.C.  23.64ALFIERI LARA

 3  34132 JUNIORS ACADEMY  20.56ORTENZI SHARON

 4  44340 A.S.D. ROLLER DREAM  19.52CELI CELESTE

 5  53774 SKYFALL  16.66DI VINCENZO GIULIA
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Acquapendente (VT) - 16/03/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

Campionato Interprovinciale Danza - ALLIEVI (F)

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 12.20  12.76  0.0  24.963837 STAR ROLLER CLUBBERNABUCCI GIULIA 1
 14.40  10.24 -1.0  23.64981 A.S.D.FRASCATI S.C.ALFIERI LARA 2
 11.20  10.36 -1.0  20.564132 JUNIORS ACADEMYORTENZI SHARON 3
 11.40  8.12  0.0  19.524340 A.S.D. ROLLER DREAMCELI CELESTE 4
 9.65  8.01 -1.0  16.663774 SKYFALLDI VINCENZO GIULIA 5

Event Manager LAZ FULIGNI ANNA Specialist FRI MONACO KATIUSCIA

Data Operator UMB DEL PINTO DANILO Referee LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA

Judge 1 LAZ EVANGELISTI GIANMARCO Judge 2 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
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Campionato Interprovinciale Danza - ALLIEVI (F)

Acquapendente (VT) - 16/03/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BERNABUCCI GIULIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.15 0 +1  4.15 4.00DSSq1  1 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 0.00 0 0  3.00 3.00ClSqB  2 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

 0.00 0 0  3.00 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.45 -2 -1  2.05 2.50TrB  4 Dance Traveling Traveling

 12.20 12.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 12.20  12.76  0.00  24.96

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  3.00  3.381

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  3.25  3.381

Performance/Execution  3.25  2.75  3.001

Choreography/Composition  3.25  2.75  3.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.76

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager LAZ FULIGNI ANNA

Specialist FRI MONACO KATIUSCIA

Data Operator UMB DEL PINTO DANILO

Referee LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
Judge 1 LAZ EVANGELISTI GIANMARCO
Judge 2 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ALFIERI LARA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -1 -1  2.70 3.00ClSqB  1 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.40 -2 -2  2.60 3.00ChStS  2 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.40 -1 -1  5.10 5.50Tr2  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.00 0 0  4.00 4.00DSSq1  4 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 14.40 15.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 14.40  10.24 -1.00  23.64

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.50  2.501

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.75  2.501

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.75  2.621

Choreography/Composition  2.75  2.50  2.621

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.24

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager LAZ FULIGNI ANNA

Specialist FRI MONACO KATIUSCIA

Data Operator UMB DEL PINTO DANILO

Referee LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
Judge 1 LAZ EVANGELISTI GIANMARCO
Judge 2 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ORTENZI SHARON

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0  4.00 4.00DSSq1  1 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.10 0 -1  2.90 3.00ChStS  2 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.30 -1 -1  2.70 3.00ClSqB  3 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.90 -3 -3  1.60 2.50TrB  4 Dance Traveling Traveling

 11.20 12.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 11.20  10.36 -1.00  20.56

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.50  2.621

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.50  2.621

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.25  2.501

Choreography/Composition  3.00  2.25  2.621

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.36

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager LAZ FULIGNI ANNA

Specialist FRI MONACO KATIUSCIA

Data Operator UMB DEL PINTO DANILO

Referee LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
Judge 1 LAZ EVANGELISTI GIANMARCO
Judge 2 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CELI CELESTE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -1 -1  2.70 3.00ClSqB  1 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.30 -1 -1  3.20 3.50Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.20 -1 -1  2.80 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.30 -1 -1  2.70 3.00DSSqB  4 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 11.40 12.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 11.40  8.12  0.00  19.52

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.00  1.50  1.751

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.00  2.121

Performance/Execution  2.25  1.75  2.001

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.00  2.251

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.12

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager LAZ FULIGNI ANNA

Specialist FRI MONACO KATIUSCIA

Data Operator UMB DEL PINTO DANILO

Referee LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
Judge 1 LAZ EVANGELISTI GIANMARCO
Judge 2 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

DI VINCENZO GIULIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.45 -2 -1  2.55 3.00ClSqB  1 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.60 -3 -1  2.40 3.00DSSqB  2 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.20 -1 -1  2.80 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.60 -2 -2  1.90 2.50TrB  4 Dance Traveling Traveling

 9.65 11.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 9.65  8.01 -1.00  16.66

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.75  1.75  1.751

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.50  2.25  1.881

Performance/Execution  2.00  2.00  2.001

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.50  2.381

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.01

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager LAZ FULIGNI ANNA

Specialist FRI MONACO KATIUSCIA

Data Operator UMB DEL PINTO DANILO

Referee LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
Judge 1 LAZ EVANGELISTI GIANMARCO
Judge 2 LAZ TERZO ANTONELLA
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